
Qualified Bidders List
Recreation Center Expansion - Photovoltaic Panel Systems

FM070427DB/981410

Estimated Construction Cost: $1,500,000.00
Bid Opening Date: Thursday, June 21, 2007

Project Manager: G. Levinthal

RECCEN Expansion - 
Photovoltaic Panel 

System Install

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing 
Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Lowell Schuyler lschuyler@blumelectric.com GEN

EI Solutions 130 W. Union Street Pasadena CA 91103 310/663-1698 626/535-2701 Paul Breslow paul@eispv.com DB

Golden State Solar Power 2611 La France Bakersfield CA 93304 661/835-9166 661/837-2275 Gabriel Bork gabriel@goldenstatepower.com DB

Independent Energy Solutions 421 S. Las Posas Road San Marcos CA 92078 760/752-9706 760/752-9758 Brent Stafford bstafford@indenergysolutions.com GEN

J&S Consulting Engineering Inc 77 Rolling Oaks Dr. St 203 Thousand Oaks CA 91361 805/418-9070 805/418-9072 Michael Zielinski michaelz@jandsconsulting.com Consultant

Lack Construction 420 E. Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3600 805/963-6060 Tom Coalson tom@lackconstsruction.com GEN/DB

Sharpe Solar Energy Systems, Inc  2508 Pegasus Drive Bakersfield CA 93308 661/392-3680 661/391-8111 Curtis Neil cneil@sharpesolar.com GEN

SunTechnics Energy Systems, Inc  5631 Palmer Way, #L Carlsbad CA 92010 818/859-6260 866/441-5169 Michael DeSousa m.desousa@SunTechnics.com GEN

Taft Electric  1694 Eastman Avenue Ventura CA 93003 805/642-0121 805/650-9015 Chris Hargett chargett@taftelectric.com GEN

URS 130 Robin Hill Road, St. 100 Santa Barbara CA 93117 805/964-6010 805/964-0259 Thomas Oelsner thomas-oelsner@urscorp.com GEN


